P6/30/2088 11:40 (082228618 BACHMANN CONST. PAGE 03/83
Jum 30, 2008 10:17AM No. 2435 P 12
" DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN
Date @/25/2008
Contract Name Bragse Stevens Fisld Restoration - Chinge Order Nurnber coB
2007 To Publlc Workg Contract Number 6044
Original Confiact Project Number 0
Change Orler Project Number 0
{of ohange order)
Change Order Desuription {See enclosed change order Account Numbers for this Change Order:
" |deseriptions from Isthmus Cefoo < h 8ol » Blogls™ O3 -
Arghltecture OOOCNIS = Gowes s L b
Contractor; Bachmann Construation Ca., o, -
1201 8. Sloughton Rd.
Madisen, Wl §3716
. 0
You ara alithorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:
lom No. Description Eot. Qty | Unit (Unlt Price Total Add Total Deduct
) Change projact completion date from 0.00
A 8127108 to 7/26/08 . 0.00 '
Change the windowes at the facility to J
B-#22 a different material than spesifiad. ! LS 21,243.00 21,248.00 0.00
C.#23 Add extra sprinklers per Fire Dapt. 1 LS 4260.00 4.260.00 0.00
request
D-#24 Removafreplace concrete slab 1 LS 3,377.00}——3,377.00.} ——— 0.00-|- —-
Remove/replace block wall to assist .
E-#26 in ramoving/replacing 2 Windows 1 LS 2,060.00 2.0006.00 6.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 30,363.00 0.00
Grand Total 30,883.00
The Original Contract Sum was 1,178,716.00
Net Change by previous Change Qrders 168,605.18
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order waé 1,345,321.18
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 30,883.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will bo 1,376,204.18
The Contract Time will be (days): Increased |28 days
The Date of Completion as of {he date of this Change Order, Is ‘ 7/25/2008

Contractor's Acceptanc

on A et o

Title el [LLES .

Date p6 - By~ Y

City's Approval (see reverse gide for i tlons)

Construction Inspector

Y A

Consfruction Supervisor <%, 2 NO
Engineer ~ Date
Board of Pubilc Works Date

Data ‘[
Date £, ~as —




